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
walking distance. 654 Lovejoy. Broad
way 4680.

CHILDREN under school age will get best
of care in country home; plenty milk,
eggs Mrs. W. D. Stephenson, route 3,

bOX B.1A, Vancouver, nam
Tin vnn WANT A HOME?

lrvington, elegant double room, sin-
gle rooms, home cooking, laundry priv- -
liejcps. garage caai

ROOM nd board for 12 people; beautiful
view, nice rooms: a real home; garage.
734 Hawthorne ave.

BOARD and room with Jolly family, nice
home and home privileges. 604 East
22d S. SelUvooa iwus.

WANTED Reliable party to care for
child, 3, where mother may room. E.

!4

ROOM and board: modern Rose City home,
1 block from car; home privilege. 135
per- mo. Tabor 45TW.

LA RGE downstairs room, refined home,
close to school., for father and child

Ith or witnout ooarn. o i u t
CLEAN comfortable room with board for

two men or cnnureu. "
465 Emerson

ROOM and board in private family for
gentleman. 407 Lombard, corner
wanasn av.

VERY desirable, nicely furnished room
with home privileges, for 2 men. Haw-thor-

district. Phone Tabor 5660.

GOOD home for little school girl; school
olose, $20 month. Call forenoon. 007
Hawthorne ave

KOOM. modern home. All conveniences;
Hawthorne district; board if desired
East 8 ts.

LARGE sunny room In very desirable
home for 1 or 2 young men. Tabor

ROOM and board in private family for 2
young ladies or a married couple.
w oooiawn in.tn.

NICELY furnished room for 2 with board
736 Kearney st., $70 a month; meals. 45c
Call Marshall 3052. "

TWO OLD ladie to care for, room and
board, reasonable- - iwgo, imiij. ijuki
home. Call t.

LARGE, airy room for z men or gins or
couple einpioyeu, tAtcucni u , -
rage. Tabor 123Q.

MCE warm room witn board, close in, on
West Bide. rrico ejr iwiiui. aui.
510-3- 6

MOTHER S care and artection for one or
two children; further particulars call
636-0-

1 NICE room, suitable for 1 or 2 men. good
neat and hot water; first-clas- s table
board. BPi iinsan.

WILL care for children under 10 years;
near Richmond school. Tabor 812 of
11S6 Mlxter

ROOM and board, nice, large single or
double; board optional; gent, preferred.
:;21 Glenn ave.

ROOil and board in modern suburban
home; home prlvl leges. Tabor 1049.

Furnished Apartment.
DESIRABLE apts., walking dls- -

ance. 32a Jl in. near proaowa .

207 12TH IF looking for clean apt--,
kitchenette, call : walking distance.

ROSELYN apartments. 110 N. 21st sL
modern furnished apartment.

ROOMS, newly fitted, light and pleasant.
53 4Morrison at. Very desirable. II. K.

NICE, clean, two front rooms, apt.; adults.
120 Grand ave.

,iii.KNAP APTS.. W 17TH ST.-
nnd hented apt.

SMALL apartment, gas range, elec. light.
Thurman at 25th st.

apartment, nicely furnished. Call
Wdln. 1043. .

N ICE clean apartment. near
Jefferson high. 1051 Kerhy.

LOWER FLOOR of my strictly modern
home. 5650 85th st. Aut. 624-1-

apartment, private bath. Tabor
S253.
K. APT. with H". K- - privileges, employed
couple, reasonable. 415 Broadway.

NICE clean apartment. Inquire
a. X. 19th st.

PLEASANT apartment at 735
Everett near Lucretia st.

APT. WITH piano; prcfer couple em-
ployed. 696 Irving st.

apartment, Portland Heights.
phone Marshall 507.

It.iSiiA! ENT apt. 606 Irving St.
ONE apt. with kitchenette; adults

only: west Sine, ciose in. i itn at,

ONE clean, modern furnished
apt. Inquire 35 X. 10th.

apt. for rent, $4 7.5ft. furniture
for sale. 2H5 14th st.. apt. 15.

HE KM EM A. 4uo Hall L. cor. loth;
modern front apt.

ONE apt., well heated. 149 North
3d. Phone Marshall 200 i.

apt., hot and cold water, electric
lights, gas, $27 per mo. Call Main 7759.

FOR RENT.
Furnished Apartments.

$37.50 FINK RES. SECTION $37.60,
li3 ST. CLAIR ST.

Artistically furnished apart-
ment, rent Includes heat, light, phone,
etc, also 1 large living room, kitchen-
ette and dressing room, beautifully fur-
nished with fine rugs, davenport, fire-
place, etc. ; permanent tenant only.
Main 3816.

THE CROMWELL,
Fifth and Columbia Sta.

Five minuu. walk to Meier Frank's
tore; good surroundings, strictly mod-
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